Lager

Korev 4.8%

Cornwall ~ crisp, clean
Estrella Damm 4.6%
Spain ~ easy-going, balanced
Cruzcampo 4.4%

Spain - light, crisp, refrcshing

Amstel 4.1%
Amsterdam - crisp, light-bodied, mild

Real Ales / Beer

Pirate 4.2%
Twisted Brewery, Wiltshire ~ Best bitter

Guest Ales (ABV Varies)

Please ask your server for our current offerings.
Arctic Sky IPA 4.3%
Cornwall ~ fruity, hop-forward, light

Guinness 4.2%

Ireland - crisp, coffee, rich
Cider

Thatcher’s Gold 4.0%
Somerset ~ sweet, crisp, refreshing
Thatcher’s Rascal 4.5%

Somerset ~ amber, bitter-sweet, full—bodicd
Corker 4.5%

Harry’s Cider, Somerset ~ still, amber, mellow
Spirits

Captain Morgan’s Dark Rum 40.0%

Captain Morgan’s Spiced Gold 35.0%
Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum 40.0%

Dead Man’s Fingers Pineapple Rum 37.5%

Bacardi White Rum 37.5%

Malibu 18.0%

Smirnoff Red Label Vodka 37.5%
Jack Daniel’s Tennessee Whiskey 40.0%
Famous Grouse 40.0%

Haig Club 40.0%

Jameson’s 40.0%

Southern Comfort 35.0%

Disoronno 28.0%

Courvoisier VS 40.0%

Cockburn’s Ruby Port 19.0% ~ 50ml only
Havery’s Solera Sherry 17.5% ~ 50ml only

Archer’s Peach Schnapps 18.0%
Baileys 17.0% ~ 50ml only

Drinks

Half - Pint
£3.20/£6.10

£3.20/£6.30

£3.35/£6.50

£3.10/£6.00

Half - Pint
£3.00/ £5.80

£3.00/£5.90

£3.20/£6.30

£3.70/ £7.00

Half - Pint
£3.10/ £6.00

£3.10/£6.00

£3.00/£5.70

£3.90
£3.90
£4.00
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£4.20
£5.80
£4.00
£3.90
£3.90
£3.80
£5.50
£5.00
£3.80
£4.50

Gin
Tarquin’s Cornish Dry 4.5%
fresh, citrus, orange blossom
Bombay Sapphire 4.0%
crisp, pepper, citrus
Gordon’s Pink 4.5%
sweet, soft, balanced
Whitley Neill - Rhubarb & Ginger 4.5%
fruity, tart, spicy
Whitley Neill - Raspberry 4.5%
vibrant, fruity, coriander
Whitley Neill - Blood Orange 4.5%
bright, earthy, sweet

Gordons 0% London Dry 0.0%
juniper-forward, black pepper, gentle

Soft Drinks

Coke

Diet Coke

Lemonade

Ginger Beer

Orange Juice

Lime / Blackcurrant & Soda
Lime / Blackcurrant & Lemonade

Elderflower Presse

Appletiser

Jzo0

25ml
£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£4.80

Half - Pint
£2.10/£4.00
£2.10/£4.00
£2.10/ £4.00
£2.10/£4.00
£2.60
£0.90/ £1.80
£1.95/£3.80

Bottle
£3.40
£3.40

£3.40

Apple & raspberry, orange & passionfruit, apple & mango,

dragonberry

Frobisher’s Juices

Apple, pineapple, cranberry, tomato
Fever Tree Selection

Regular, light, elderflower, ginger ale
Fruit Shoot

Apple & blackcurrant, orange

Spring Water
Sparkling Water

Low / Zero Alcohol & Gluten-free

Guinness Zero <0.05%

Rattler Zero Cornish Cider 0.0%
Proper Job IPA 0.5%

Moretti Zero <0.05%

£3.40

£2.60

£1.50

330ml - 750ml
£2.50 / £4.00
£2.50/ £4.00

Bottle

£6.50
£5.50
£5.50
£4.00

All spirits are sold in quantities of 23ml or multiples thereof. You must be 18 or over to purchase alcohol- we may ask for ID

at any point during your visit.



White Wine 125ml  175ml  250ml  Bottle
01 Terrazzo Falanghina | PUGLIA, ITALY £4.40 £6.00 £8.40 £23.00
Fresh, fruity, floral. (1)
02 Picpoul de Pinet Jean-Luc Colombo £6.20 £8.60 £10.50 £30.00
LANGUEDOC, FRANCE
Rich, fresh, good structure. (1)
03 Aus Estate Chardonnay De Bortoli | RIVERINA, AUSTRALIA £4.60 £6.40 £9.20 £25.00
Vibrant, peach, creamy. (1)
04 Gravel & Loam Sauvighon Blanc | MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND £6.20 £8.60 £10.50 £30.00
Gooseberry, herbaceous, grassy, length, elegance. (1)
05 Frunza Pinot Grigio | BANAT, ROMANIA £4.50 £6.00 £8.40 £23.00
Citrus, melon, light. (1)
Rosé Wine 125ml  175ml  250ml  Bottle
06 Crazy Tropez Rosé | IGP MEDITERRANEE, SOUTH OF FRANCE £5.57 £8.25 £9.75 £29.00
Fun, fruity. (3)
07 Falling Petal Zinfandel Rosé | CALIFORNIA, USA £4.60 £6.40 £9.20 £25.00
Raspberries, peach, (4)
Red Wine 125ml 175ml  250ml  Bottle
08 Ermita de San Felices Seleccién Rioja | RIOJA, SPAIN £6.20 £8.60 £10.50 £30.00
Light, elegant and full of red berries. (C)
09 The Butcher of Buenos Aires Malbec | MENDOZA, ARGENTINA £4.80 £6.80 £9.70 £28.00
Sweet black cherry, silky mouthfeel. (C)
10 Gran Rosso Primitivo-Negroamaro | PUGLIA, ITALY £4.95 £6.90 £9.80 £28.00
Full, complex, dark chocolate, black cherry. (C)
1 Frunza Pinot Noir | BANAT, ROMANIA £4.50 £6.25 £8.90 £25.00
Black cherry, rich, fruit cake. (B)
12 AUS Estate Shiraz De Bortoli | RIVERINA, AUSTRALIA £4.60 £6.40 £9.20 £26.00
Juicy, spice, soft tannins. (C)
Sparkling Wine & Champagne 20cl Bottle Magnum
13 Prosecco Spumante Ca’Bolani | FRIULI-VENEZIA GIULIA, ITALY £8.50 £30.00 £60.00
Exuberantly fruity, aromatic and appley. (1)
14 Prosecco Ca’Bolani Rosé | FRIULI-VENEZIA GIULIA, ITALY £30.00
Fine bubbles, refreshing, red berry fruits. (2)
15 Baron De Villeboerg Brut | CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE £50.00
Elegant, fresh, pear. (1)
White, Rosé & Sparkling Wines: 1 (driest) to 5 (sweetest)
Red Wines: A (lightest) to E (deepest) S‘ AU%é TE[(
Wines on this list may contain sulphites, egg or milk products. WIﬁE_S

Please ask a member of staff should you require guidance.
Information listed is correct at time of production. 3/2024

Wines supplied by St Austell Wines,
St Austell Brewery Co. Ltd., Cornwall.






