

Drinks

Lager

Korev 4.8% <i>Cornwall - crisp, clean</i>	Half - Pint £3.20 / £6.10
Estrella Damm 4.6% <i>Spain - easy-going, balanced</i>	£3.20 / £6.30
Cruzcampo 4.4% <i>Spain - light, crisp, refreshing</i>	£3.35 / £6.50
Amstel 4.1% <i>Amsterdam - crisp, light-bodied, mild</i>	£3.10 / £6.00

Real Ales / Beer

Pirate 4.2% <i>Twisted Brewery, Wiltshire - Best bitter</i>	Half - Pint £3.00 / £5.80
Guest Ales (ABV Varies) <i>Please ask your server for our current offerings.</i>	£3.00 / £5.90
Arctic Sky IPA 4.3% <i>Cornwall - fruity, hop-forward, light</i>	£3.20 / £6.30
Guinness 4.2% <i>Ireland - crisp, coffee, rich</i>	£3.70 / £7.00

Cider

Thatcher's Gold 4.0% <i>Somerset - sweet, crisp, refreshing</i>	Half - Pint £3.10 / £6.00
Thatcher's Rascal 4.5% <i>Somerset - amber, bitter-sweet, full-bodied</i>	£3.10 / £6.00
Corker 4.5% <i>Harry's Cider, Somerset - still, amber, mellow</i>	£3.00 / £5.70

Spirits

Captain Morgan's Dark Rum 40.0%	£3.90
Captain Morgan's Spiced Gold 35.0%	£3.90
Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum 40.0%	£4.00
Dead Man's Fingers Pineapple Rum 37.5%	£3.90
Bacardi White Rum 37.5%	£3.90
Malibu 18.0%	£3.90
Smirnoff Red Label Vodka 37.5%	£3.90
Jack Daniel's Tennessee Whiskey 40.0%	£3.90
Famous Grouse 40.0%	£4.20
Haig Club 40.0%	£5.80
Jameson's 40.0%	£4.00
Southern Comfort 35.0%	£3.90
Disoronno 28.0%	£3.90
Courvoisier VS 40.0%	£3.80
Cockburn's Ruby Port 19.0% ~ 50ml only	£5.50
Havery's Solera Sherry 17.5% ~ 50ml only	£5.00
Archer's Peach Schnapps 18.0%	£3.80
Baileys 17.0% ~ 50ml only	£4.50

Gin

Tarquin's Cornish Dry 4.5% <i>fresh, citrus, orange blossom</i>	25ml £5.00
Bombay Sapphire 4.0% <i>crisp, pepper, citrus</i>	£5.00
Gordon's Pink 4.5% <i>sweet, soft, balanced</i>	£5.00
Whitley Neill - Rhubarb & Ginger 4.5% <i>fruity, tart, spicy</i>	£5.00
Whitley Neill - Raspberry 4.5% <i>vibrant, fruity, coriander</i>	£5.00
Whitley Neill - Blood Orange 4.5% <i>bright, earthy, sweet</i>	£5.00
Gordons o% London Dry 0.0% <i>juniper-forward, black pepper, gentle</i>	£4.80

Soft Drinks

	Half - Pint
Coke	£2.10 / £4.00
Diet Coke	£2.10 / £4.00
Lemonade	£2.10 / £4.00
Ginger Beer	£2.10 / £4.00
Orange Juice	£2.60
Lime / Blackcurrant & Soda	£0.90 / £1.80
Lime / Blackcurrant & Lemonade	£1.95 / £3.80
	Bottle
Elderflower Presse	£3.40
Appletiser	£3.40
J2o <i>Apple & raspberry, orange & passionfruit, apple & mango, dragonberry</i>	£3.40
Frobisher's Juices <i>Apple, pineapple, cranberry, tomato</i>	£3.40
Fever Tree Selection <i>Regular, light, elderflower, ginger ale</i>	£2.60
Fruit Shoot <i>Apple & blackcurrant, orange</i>	£1.50
	330ml - 750ml
Spring Water	£2.50 / £4.00
Sparkling Water	£2.50 / £4.00

Low / Zero Alcohol & Gluten-free

	Bottle
Guinness Zero <0.05%	£6.50
Rattler Zero Cornish Cider 0.0%	£5.50
Proper Job IPA 0.5%	£5.50
Moretti Zero <0.05%	£4.00

All spirits are sold in quantities of 25ml or multiples thereof. You must be 18 or over to purchase alcohol- we may ask for ID at any point during your visit.

White Wine

		125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
01	Terrazzo Falanghina PUGLIA, ITALY Fresh, fruity, floral. (1)	£4.40	£6.00	£8.40	£23.00
02	Picpoul de Pinet Jean-Luc Colombo LANGUEDOC, FRANCE Rich, fresh, good structure. (1)	£6.20	£8.60	£10.50	£30.00
03	Aus Estate Chardonnay De Bortoli RIVERINA, AUSTRALIA Vibrant, peach, creamy. (1)	£4.60	£6.40	£9.20	£25.00
04	Gravel & Loam Sauvignon Blanc MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND Gooseberry, herbaceous, grassy, length, elegance. (1)	£6.20	£8.60	£10.50	£30.00
05	Frunza Pinot Grigio BANAT, ROMANIA Citrus, melon, light. (1)	£4.50	£6.00	£8.40	£23.00

Rosé Wine

		125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
06	Crazy Tropez Rosé IGP MEDITERRANÉE, SOUTH OF FRANCE Fun, fruity. (3)	£5.57	£8.25	£9.75	£29.00
07	Falling Petal Zinfandel Rosé CALIFORNIA, USA Raspberries, peach, (4)	£4.60	£6.40	£9.20	£25.00

Red Wine

		125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
08	Ermita de San Felices Selección Rioja RIOJA, SPAIN Light, elegant and full of red berries. (C)	£6.20	£8.60	£10.50	£30.00
09	The Butcher of Buenos Aires Malbec MENDOZA, ARGENTINA Sweet black cherry, silky mouthfeel. (C)	£4.80	£6.80	£9.70	£28.00
10	Gran Rosso Primitivo-Negroamaro PUGLIA, ITALY Full, complex, dark chocolate, black cherry. (C)	£4.95	£6.90	£9.80	£28.00
11	Frunza Pinot Noir BANAT, ROMANIA Black cherry, rich, fruit cake. (B)	£4.50	£6.25	£8.90	£25.00
12	AUS Estate Shiraz De Bortoli RIVERINA, AUSTRALIA Juicy, spice, soft tannins. (C)	£4.60	£6.40	£9.20	£26.00

Sparkling Wine & Champagne

		20cl	Bottle	Magnum
13	Prosecco Spumante Ca'Bolani FRIULI-VENEZIA GIULIA, ITALY Exuberantly fruity, aromatic and appley. (1)	£8.50	£30.00	£60.00
14	Prosecco Ca'Bolani Rosé FRIULI-VENEZIA GIULIA, ITALY Fine bubbles, refreshing, red berry fruits. (2)		£30.00	
15	Baron De Villeboerg Brut CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE Elegant, fresh, pear. (1)		£50.00	

White, Rosé & Sparkling Wines: 1 (driest) to 5 (sweetest)

Red Wines: A (lightest) to E (deepest)

Wines on this list may contain sulphites, egg or milk products.
Please ask a member of staff should you require guidance.
Information listed is correct at time of production. 3/2024

ST. AUSTELL
EST. 1851
WINES

Wines supplied by St Austell Wines,
St Austell Brewery Co. Ltd., Cornwall.



THE
SPREAD EAGLE
INN